Contact information of delegates who will be actively working on the work/study item
	Company
	First/Last name
	Email address
	9.4.1.1
	9.4.1.2
	9.4.2.1
	9.4.2.2
	9.4.2.3
	9.4.2.4

	Apple
	Ankit Bhamri
	a.bhamri@apple.com;
	main
	main
	support
	support
	main
	support

	Apple
	Sigen Ye
	sigen_ye@apple.com;
	
	
	main
	
	
	

	Apple
	Hong He
	hhe5@apple.com;
	
	
	
	main
	
	

	Apple
	Huaning Niu
	huaning_niu@apple.com;
	
	
	
	
	
	main

	CATT
	Fang-Chen Cheng
	fcc@catt.cn;
	x
	x
	x
	x
	x
	x

	CATT
	Ren Da
	renda@catt.cn;
	x
	x
	x
	x
	x
	x

	CEWiT
	Deepak PM
	deepakpm@cewit.org.in;
	x
	x
	x
	x
	x
	x

	CEWiT
	Vishakha Singh
	vish@cewit.org.in;
	x
	x
	x
	x
	x
	x

	China Telecom
	Jing Guo
	guojing6@chinatelecom.cn;
	x
	x
	x
	x
	x
	x

	[bookmark: _Hlk116462783]China Telecom
	Yi Gu
	guy6@chinatelecom.cn;
	x
	x
	x
	x
	x
	x

	CMCC
	Xiaodong Shen
	shenxiaodong@chinamobile.com;
	x
	x
	x
	x
	x
	x

	CMCC
	Jingwen Zhang
	zhangjingwen@chinamobile.com;
	x
	x
	x
	x
	x
	x

	Continental Automotive
	Reuben George Stephen
	Reuben.george.stephen@continental-corporation.com;
	x
	x
	x
	x
	x
	x

	Ericsson
	Sandeep Veedu
	sandeep.narayanan.kadan.veedu@ericsson.com;
	main
	main
	support
	support
	support
	support

	Ericsson
	Johan Bergman
	johan.bergman@ericsson.com;
	support
	support
	main
	main
	support
	support

	Ericsson
	Ling Su
	ling.a.su@ericsson.com;
	support
	support
	support
	support
	main
	main

	ETRI
	Hoiyoon Jung
	junghy@etri.re.kr;
	x
	x
	x
	x
	x
	X

	ETRI
	Jungsun Um
	korses@etri.re.kr;
	x
	x
	x
	x
	x
	x

	EURECOM
	Sebastian Wagner
	sebastian.wagner@eurecom.fr;
	x
	x
	x
	x
	x
	x

	Everactive
	David Wentzloff
	david@everactive.com
	x
	x
	x
	x
	x
	x

	Everactive
	Kuo-Ken Huang
	kuoken.huang@everactive.com
	x
	x
	x
	x
	x
	x

	Fujitsu
	ZHANG Lei
	zhanglei@fujitsu.com;
	x
	x
	x
	x
	x
	x

	FUTUREWEI
	Vip Desai
	vipul.desai@futurewei.com;
	
	
	x
	x
	x
	

	FUTUREWEI
	Anthony Lo
	alo2@futurewei.com;
	x
	x
	x
	
	
	x

	FUTUREWEI
	Hussain Elkotby
	helkotby@futurewei.com;
	
	x
	x
	
	
	

	FUTUREWEI
	Brian Classon
	brian@classonconsulting.com;
	x
	x
	x
	x
	x
	x

	Google
	Alex Liou
	alexliou@google.com;
	
	
	x
	x
	x
	x

	Honor
	Jian Zhang
	zhangjian23@hihonor.com;
	x
	x
	x
	x
	x
	x

	Huawei, HiSilicon
	Matthew Webb
	matthew.webb@huawei.com;
	x
	x
	x
	x
	x
	x

	Huawei, HiSilicon
	Zhe Jin
	jinzhe.jinzhe@huawei.com;
	x
	x
	x
	x
	x
	x

	Huawei, HiSilicon
	Sarun Selvanesen
	sarun.selvanesan@huawei.com;
	x
	x
	x
	x
	x
	x

	Huawei, HiSilicon
	Yiling Wu
	wuyiling@huawei.com;
	x
	x
	x
	x
	x
	x

	Huawei, HiSilicon
	Liuyun
	liuyun5@huawei.com;
	x
	x
	x
	x
	x
	x

	IIT Kanpur
	Jyotirmay Saini
	jsaini@iitk.ac.in;
	x
	x
	x
	x
	x
	x

	IIT Kanpur
	Shyam Vijay Gadhai
	svgadhai@iitk.ac.in;
	x
	x
	x
	x
	x
	X

	IIT Madras
	Rohit Singh
	ee20d428@smail.iitm.ac.in;
	x
	x
	x
	x
	x
	x

	IIT Madras
	Anil Kumar Yerrapragada
	anilkumar@5gtbiitm.in;
	x
	x
	x
	x
	x
	x

	IIT Madras
	Jeeva Keshav S
	jeevak@5gtbiitm.in;
	x
	x
	x
	x
	x
	x

	IITH
	Koteswara Rao Gudimitla
	ee16resch01005@iith.ac.in;
	x
	x
	x
	x
	x
	x

	Intel
	Gary Xiong
	gang.xiong@intel.com;
	x
	x
	x
	x
	x
	x

	InterDigital
	Erdem Bala
	Erdem.bala@interdigital.com;
	x
	x
	x
	x
	x
	x

	InterDigital
	Paul Marinier
	Paul.marinier@interdigital.com;
	x
	x
	x
	x
	x
	x

	Lenovo
	Zhennian Sun
	sunzn1@lenovo.com;
	x
	x
	x
	x
	x
	x

	Lenovo
	Xin Guo
	guoxin9@lenovo.com;
	x
	x
	x
	x
	x
	x

	Lenovo
	Xiaodong Yu
	yuxd1@lenovo.com;
	x
	x
	x
	x
	x
	x

	Lenovo
	Karthikeyan Ganesan
	kganesan@lenovo.com;
	x
	x
	x
	x
	x
	x

	Lenovo
	Ali Ramadan Ali
	aali@lenovo.com;
	x
	x
	x
	x
	x
	x

	LGE
	Jay KIM
	jaehyung.kim@lge.com;
	
	main
	main
	
	
	

	LGE
	Seokmin SHIN
	seokmin.shin@lge.com;
	
	
	
	main
	
	

	LGE
	Youngdae LEE
	youngdae.lee@lge.com;
	
	
	
	
	main
	

	LGE
	Sukchel Yang
	suckchel.yang@lge.com;
	
	
	
	
	
	main

	LGE
	Hosin Lee
	hosin.lee@lge.com;
	main
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	MediaTek
	Chiou-Wei Tsai
	cw.tsai@mediatek.com;
	x
	x
	x
	x
	x
	x

	MediaTek
	Junqiang Cheng
	Junqiang.cheng@mediatek.com;
	x
	support
	x
	support
	support
	x

	MediaTek
	Weide Wu
	weide.wu@mediatek.com
	support
	support
	support
	support
	x
	support

	NEC
	Liang Lin
	liang_lin@nec.cn;
	x
	x
	x
	x
	x
	x

	New H3C
	Lei Zhou
	Zhou.leih@h3c.com;
	x
	x
	x
	x
	x
	x

	Nokia, Nokia Shanghai Bell
	Torsten Wildschek
	torsten.wildschek@nokia.com;
	Main
	Main
	Support
	Support
	Support
	support

	Nokia, Nokia Shanghai Bell
	Marco Maso
	marco.maso@nokia.com;
	
	
	Main
	
	
	support

	Nokia, Nokia Shanghai Bell
	Ganesh Venkatraman
	ganesh.venkatraman@nokia.com;
	support
	
	support
	
	Main
	Main

	Nokia, Nokia Shanghai Bell
	Hyun-Su Cha
	hyun-su.cha@nokia.com;
	
	
	
	Main
	
	support

	NTT DOCOMO
	Mayuko Okano
	mayuko.okano.ca@nttdocomo.com;
	main
	main
	main
	support
	support
	support

	NTT DOCOMO
	Shohei Yoshioka
	syouhei.yoshioka.py@nttdocomo.com;
	support
	support
	support
	main
	support
	support

	NTT DOCOMO
	Sun Weiqi
	sunwq@docomolabs-beijing.com.cn;
	support
	support
	support
	support
	main
	main

	NTT DOCOMO
	Shinya Kumagai
	shinya.kumagai.yw@nttdocomo.com;
	support
	support
	support
	support
	support
	support

	OPPO
	Kevin Lin
	kevin.lin@oppo.com;
	support
	support
	support
	main
	support
	support

	OPPO
	Zhisong Zuo
	zuozhisong@oppo.com;
	support
	main
	support
	support
	support
	support

	OPPO
	Shichang Zhang
	shichangzhang@oppo.com;
	main
	support
	support
	support
	main
	support

	OPPO
	Zhenshan Zhao
	zhaozhenshan@oppo.com;
	support
	support
	main
	support
	support
	support

	OPPO
	Shengjiang Cui
	cuishengjiang@oppo.com;
	support
	support
	support
	support
	support
	support

	Panasonic
	Shotaro Maki
	maki.shotaro@jp.panasonic.com;
	x
	x
	x
	x
	x
	x

	Panasonic
	Yang Kang
	yang.kang@sg.panasonic.com;
	x
	x
	x
	x
	x
	x

	Panasonic
	Hamidreza Shariatmadari
	Hamidreza.Shariatmadari@eu.panasonic.com;
	x
	x
	x
	x
	x
	x

	Panasonic
	Hidetoshi Suzuki
	suzuki.hidetoshi@jp.panasonic.com;
	x
	x
	x
	x
	x
	x

	Philips
	Dan Jiang
	dan.jiang@philips.com;
	x
	x
	x
	x
	x
	x

	Philips
	Rob Davies
	rob.j.davies@philips.com;
	x
	x
	x
	x
	x
	x

	QC
	Yuchul Kim
	yuchulk@qti.qualcomm.com;
	main
	main
	support
	support
	support
	support

	QC
	Fred Takeda
	ktakeda@qti.qualcomm.com;
	support
	support
	main
	main
	support
	support

	QC
	Le Liu
	leliu@qti.qualcomm.com;
	support
	support
	support
	support
	main
	main

	Samsung
	JJ
	jeongho.j@samsung.com;
	Secondary
	Primary
	Secondary
	Primary
	Primary
	Secondary

	Samsung
	Hyemin Choe
	hams.choe@samsung.com;
	Primary
	
	
	
	
	Primary

	Samsung
	Miao Zhou
	miao.zhou@samsung.com;
	
	
	Primary
	
	Secondary
	

	Samsung
	Pengru Li
	pengru5.li@samsung.com;
	
	Secondary
	
	
	
	

	Samsung
	Feifei Sun
	Feifei.sun@samsung.com;
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Samsung
	Yuhan Zhou
	yuhan.zhou@samsung.com;
	x
	x
	x
	x
	x
	x

	Samsung
	Yaser Fouad
	yaser.fouad@samsung.com;
	x
	x
	x
	x
	x
	x

	Semtech
	Serkan Dost
	sdost@semtech.com;
	x
	x
	x
	x
	x
	x

	Sharp
	Chao Luo
	chao.luo@cn.sharp-world.com;
	x
	x
	x
	x
	x
	x

	Spreadtrum
	Sicong Zhao
	Sicong.zhao@unisoc.com;
	x
	x
	x
	
	
	x

	Spreadtrum
	Mimi Chen
	Mimi.chen@unisoc.com;
	x
	
	x
	x
	x
	

	TCL
	Rongling Jian
	rongling.jian@tcl.com;
	x
	x
	x
	x
	x
	x

	TCL
	Wenwen Huang
	wenwen5.huang@tcl.com;
	x
	x
	x
	x
	x
	x

	Transsion
	Xingya Shen
	xingya.shen@transsion.com;
	x
	x
	x
	x
	x
	x

	vivo
	Kai Wu
	wukai5g@vivo.com;
	main
	main
	
	
	
	main

	vivo
	Zhipeng Lin
	zhipeng.lin@vivo.com;
	
	
	main
	
	main
	

	vivo
	Siqi Liu
	liusiqi@vivo.com;
	
	
	
	main
	support
	

	vivo
	Lihui wang
	wanglihui@vivo.com;
	
	
	support
	main
	
	

	Wiliot
	Amichai Sanderovich
	Amichai.sanderovich@wiliot.com;
	x
	x
	x
	x
	x
	x

	WILUS
	Minseok Noh
	minseok.noh@wilusgroup.com;
	x
	x
	x
	x
	x
	x

	WILUS
	John (Ju-Hyung) Son
	john.son@wilusgroup.com;
	x
	x
	x
	x
	x
	x

	xiaomi
	Yajun Zhu
	zhuyajun@xiaomi.com;
	support
	main
	support
	support
	support
	main

	xiaomi
	Ting Fu
	futing@xiaomi.com;
	main
	support
	main
	support
	support
	support

	xiaomi
	Pengyu JI
	jipengyu1@xiaomi.com;
	support
	support
	support
	main
	main
	support

	ZTE, Sanechips
	Mengzhu CHEN
	chen.mengzhu@zte.com.cn;
	x
	x
	x
	x
	x
	x

	ZTE, Sanechips
	Yuzhou HU
	hu.yuzhou@zte.com.cn;
	x
	x
	x
	x
	x
	x

	ZTE, Sanechips
	Youjun HU
	hu.youjun1@zte.com.cn;
	x
	x
	x
	x
	x
	x

	Ruijie Networks
	Ke Zhong
	zhongke@ruijie.com.cn;
	x
	x
	x
	x
	x
	x

	China Unicom
	Mingyang Zhao
	zhaomy65@chinaunicom.cn;
	x
	x
	x
	x
	x
	x
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1

